K T-LED82P-H-8X X-D /G2
2-PIN LED CFL REPLACEMENT LAMP
8W 2-Pin LED Lamp | 2700K - 5000K | G24d Base |
Type B Line Voltage Compatible
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
LAMP TYPE: LED CFL Replacement
BULB TYPE: 2-Pin LED

Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.08.21
Page 3 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED82P-H-827-D /G2 843654159072 FGG-69
KT-LED82P-H-830-D /G2 843654159089 CLH-33
KT-LED82P-H-835-D /G2 843654159096 FIY-22
KT-LED82P-H-840-D /G2 843654159102 EDK-39
 KT-LED82P-H-850-D /G2 843654159119 CUO-61
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
K T-LED82P-H-8X X-D /G2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 Keystone Technologies